Type QTY
PRODUCT NUMBER | LWJTX-1236-MON
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692
TEL. 514 286 0227
LAST UPDATE
Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Project name
LWJTX-1236-MON
• Detection range: 0.39 to 2.36in (1 to 6cm)
• Ideal for the kitchen and furnitures
• In a cabinet, if the door is open, light turns ON, if the door is
closed, light turns OFF
• IP20 rated
Input Voltage 12 - 36VDC
Output Current 1 x 8A
Output Power 1 x (96-288)W
Constant Voltage
Dimensions
12V 5A - 60W - Class 2 rating
24V 4A - 96W - Class 2 rating
OFFICE AND SHOWROOM
155 Fortin Street, Suite 180, Quebec City, QC
G1M 3M2, Canada 24 | 02 | 2022
Type QTY
PRODUCT NUMBER | LWJTX-1236-MONSPECIFICATION SHEET
Project name
Wiring Diagram
Sensor shell
AC Power
50/60Hz
12V/24V/36V
CV PSU
L
N
G
V+
V-
 O
U
T
P
U
T
IN
P
U
T
V+      V+
V-
IR Sensor Switch
Diameter of drilling hole: Ø10mm | Ø0.39in
Wire Length
1041.4mm | 41"
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692
TEL. 514 286 0227
LAST UPDATE
Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice.
OFFICE AND SHOWROOM
155 Fortin Street, Suite 180, Quebec City, QC
G1M 3M2, Canada 24 | 02 | 2022